
Note:  North Coast Estimated
Forestland Area = 1,273,900 acres

Prepared by USDA - Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Oregon Resources Inventory Team Office, Beaverton - 7/23/2003

0

100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

800,000

900,000

1,000,000

A
re

a 
(E

st
im

at
ed

 A
cr

es
)

I II III IV V VI VII VIII

Land Capability Class

1997 Forestland Acres by Land Capability Class
 North Coast NRCS Basin

Oregon National Resources Inventory Results
Estimated for Non-Federal Lands Only
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